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Return
of
all

Public
Securities

belonging
to
the
Offices

under-named
held
in
the
Colony
or

elsewhere
as
on

the
31st
Day
of
March,

1901,&c.— continued.
3

Securities.

Rate of Interest.
Due
Date
of Securities.
The

Post Office.

The

The

n

„.,„,.„™„v,t
The

Government
Insurance

Public
Trust
Ad™
n<=es

<vpk
«

Office.
'

to
Settlers

°ffice-

Office.
The
Com- missioners of

Public Debts
Sink-

ing
Funds.

The Treasury.
Total.

Brought
forward...

Held
in
the
colony —continued.

Local
authorities'

securities —continued.

Counties, —Ashburton Tauranga
City
of

Wellington
City
of

Dunedin Boroughs, —Akaroa Arrowtown...Blenheim Brunner East
InvercargillFeilding Grey

town Hamilton Hastings a......... Hokitika KaiapoiLawrence Lyttelton North
Invercargill

Oamaru OnslowPalmerston
North

Parnell Patea Queenstown
...

South
Dunedin

South
InvercargillSydenham Tauranga

jPer
Cent. 5 6 5 6 6 7 5* ...5} 6 ...5| ...645 6 5 ...445 6 ...447 7 6 4 5 5

Oct.,
1912

Jan.,
1919

Dec,
1907

Jan.,
1925

Nov.,
1905

Mar.,
1901

April,
„

May,
1917

Jan.,
1904

Oct.,
1903

May,
1913

Aug.,
1936

„
1912

£ 3,439,647 3,000 13,800
£ 143,200 900 7,500 900 923 3,000 3,000 5,800 '600 18,0002,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 1,000

£ 108,090 600

£

£ 46,700 2,000 1,500

£ 463,431
£ 4,201,068 900 2,000 7,500 600 900 923 3,000 1,5003,000 5,800 600

•

3,000 18,0002,000 900 2,000 2,000 3,000 1,000 13,8007,600 1,2006,950 5,000 1,5002,000 10,0005,000 25,000 3,400

Jan.1902-1904Nov.,
1908

July,
1906

June,
1927

Jan.,
1902

Jan.,
1920

Nov.,
1923

July,
1905

Aug.,
1932

Sept.,
1913

April,
1904

„
1914

Oct.,
1904

Feb.,
1915

Sept.,
1935

May,
1915

6,950
7,600

900 1,200

1,5002,000 10,000 25,000

5,000

5,000

3,400

...

Carried
forward...,456,447

239,273
I

121,290
I

60,700
463,431
4,341,141
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